Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine
Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt
001 RO 22
002 RO 21
003 GB 24
004 RO 23
005 RO 24
006 RO 23
007 RO 21
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 23
011 RO 22
012 RO 23
013 RO 23
014 RO 27
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 18
020 RO 22
021 RO 23
-
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48908685

RO-1.17

02.bivolari 7

05111 739506
+47.51.9,50

04
04
02

.07.25 18:37
.07.25 18:37
.07.25 18:24

1275984M
1100129M

64269M
0697019F
1216714F
2014259F
1100121F
0936086F
0936061F
2014258F
0936065F
2014241F
2014240F
1100117F
0938339F
2021145M
0936067M
1275976M
4018813M
2021138M
0697363M

S

=iy B

:16  GPS
:16 +000
:57 GPS+

Nr.inel
senzor

DBR111D5C
DBO6ADYA
DB111D69
DBO2E700
DB13440F
DB052462
DBO2E6GFC
DBO2E71B
DBO2E623
DBO757ED
DBOZ2E6DS
DBO2E6CS8
DB05248D
DB139F5C
DB05246B
DBO6ADSEB
DBO6BZB1

DB06EB278
DB0417E8
DB0O6B287
DR111D61

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Data Ora

Comisia control

ENZ I

04.07.2025

bivolari

 05.07 2005

Onica Stefan
+25.53.45, 80

TN
/7 \ubu
2O g

14,

18:40:

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs :
Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

5363 Serie ceas 700429
Autorizare 9000A310
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